REVISIONS

REV | ECO DATE DESCRIPTION

- —— —— RELEASED TO PRODUCTION

Q6006

5 HD—49009 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" 2
4 HD—49013 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 5/16”" 2
0 ~ 3 HD—-36001 NUT, HEX, 5/16"-18 2
\ 2 HD—-26003 J—BOLT, 5/16"-18 x 3” 2
U 1 MT—59919 | ASSY., TRI-SUPPORT, 9"—12" RACK 1
ITEM| PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
SCALE:

MATERIAL: N/A

N/A | FINISH: POWDER—COATED BLACK

TV | MAX BEND R=.030, RELIEF=.060 A/R.
—— | UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

au. roruaon, aze proprieey pata oF o | PREMISES, LADDER [T
DAMAC i B ERi a1 o oW saioaed puy [ELANT12-3
v o1 cossn | A B e s S Snines sordh* |~ WALL TRIANGULAR SPRT | AP |03.18.2008




